The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE COSMOBOTS 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $492.85
2025-11-01  Servos bought when we had no money txn OXH84Pa -$234.12 $258.73
2025-11-01 PAYPAL *WA txn xQHN5xg -$60.00 $198.73
2025-11-03  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/27 to 11/2 txn 1ZHQKWE -$21.00 $177.73
2025-11-06  Donation from Steve Osborne txn LgHbgbo $1,100.00 $1,277.73
2025-11-09 LITTLE CAESARS #4623 Q67 txn R2HomvE -$21.01 $1,256.72
2025-11-10  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/3 to 11/9 txn_evHRxIM -$77.00 $1,179.72
2025-11-17 Amazon txn_gkHXWom -$43.29 $1,136.43
2025-11-17 goBILDA txn_gnHPOAM -$92.28 $1,044.15
2025-11-18 BT =REVrobotics txn YRHKnR7 -$205.27 $838.88
2025-11-20 Donation from Adam Wright txn xQHNSIA $300.00 $1,138.88
2025-11-24  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/17 to 11/23 txn pSH0Za0 -$21.00 $1,117.88
2025-11-25 goBILDA txn VOHLbde -$28.10 $1,089.78

WITHDRAWN: $803.07. DEPOSITED: $1,400.00. $1,089.78

The Cosmobots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from The Cosmobots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



